
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 53 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70055351 5PSSDB 21.20 4.70 99.64

70055372 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 21.22 3.10 65.78

70055381 P14 - (98105) Candela Commercial Tract BS-TON 21.29 3.00 63.87

70055400 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 21.34 4.15 88.56

70055423 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 5PSSDB 21.26 3.10 65.91

70055438 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 21.23 4.70 99.78

70055451 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 21.32 3.85 82.08

70055459 P14 - (90941) JORDAN RANCH sec. 44 7PSSDB 21.27 4.15 88.27

70055472 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 21.26 3.85 81.85

70055478 P14 - (90951) JORDAN RANCH sec. 48 & 49 7PSSDB 21.26 4.30 91.42

70055485 P14 - (99308) COH TDO Panel Replace (Rogerdale Rd) 7PSSDB 21.32 5.45 116.19

70055492 P14 - (90951) JORDAN RANCH sec. 48 & 49 7PSSDB 21.35 4.30 91.80

70055493 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.20 4.15 87.98

70055502 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 21.24 4.15 88.15

70055512 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.24 4.15 88.15

70055522 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.23 4.15 88.10

70055532 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 21.27 4.70 99.97

70055562 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 21.31 3.85 82.04

70055590 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.29 4.15 88.35

70055621 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 21.35 3.10 66.18

70055640 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 21.30 4.70 100.11

70055664 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 21.27 4.15 88.27

70055702 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 21.33 4.70 100.25

70055730 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 21.29 3.95 84.10

70055736 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 21.26 4.70 99.92

70055758 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 21.28 3.10 65.97

70055777 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 21.32 4.15 88.48

70055800 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 21.27 4.15 88.27

70055828 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 21.31 4.15 88.44

70055855 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 21.28 4.70 100.02

70055884 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.26 4.30 91.42

70055911 P14 - (99401) HIGHT HAVEN DISTRICT WEST 5PSSDB 21.30 3.95 84.14

70055933 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 21.31 4.15 88.44

70055953 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.25 4.15 88.19

70055976 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 21.28 4.70 100.02

70055986 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 21.28 4.70 100.02

Settlement
of payment

Alexis Corona Leyva 2/2/2024

Alexis Corona Leyva R001573

914

D179

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving



70056008 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 7PSSDB 21.37 3.95 84.41

70056037 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 21.49 4.30 92.41

70056068 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 21.46 3.10 66.53

70056081 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.35 4.15 88.60

70056115 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 7PSSDB 21.38 3.95 84.45

70056145 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 21.48 4.30 92.36

70056176 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.46 4.15 89.06

70056205 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 21.44 4.30 92.19

70056234 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 10PSSDA 21.50 4.15 89.22

70056251 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 21.38 3.10 66.28

70056265 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 21.36 4.30 91.85

70056302 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 21.40 3.85 82.39

70056321 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 21.41 4.15 88.85

70056428 P14 - (89592) LCISD Fulshear Addition 7PSSDB 21.43 3.45 73.93

70056451 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 21.36 3.85 82.24

70056475 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 21.40 4.30 92.02

70056517 5PSSDB 21.49 4.30 92.41

4629.33

5% -231.47

SUBTOTAL 4397.86

-$516.42

TOTAL $3881.44

P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P

Fuel
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